
Tires

Insertserser

TirTiTi err

FrFF onrr t Rear

Notes

Pinion Spur

Bodyod /Winyy g

Motott r

BatteryBatter

Rear Toe-in
R/F R/R Toe-in

3.5°

3.0°

2.5°

2.0°

3.0mm

2.5mm

2.0mm

1.5mm

0.5mm

0.5mm

0.5mm

0.5mm

Wing Height

HighMidiiLow

Sprinrr g

PistPiPi ostst n

wt

Oilii WeWW igii ht

Rear ShocksRear

Rear Anti-Squat

R/F R/R Anti-Squat

Bladder

Sprinrr g

PistPiPi ostst n

wt

Oilii WeWW igii ht

Front ShocksToe Anglengl

Droop

mm

Rideidid Height

10°
9°
8°

11°
10°
9°

12°
11°
10°

0°
1°
2°
0°
1°
0°

-1°

Front Kick-Up

F/F F/R Kick-Up

Front

Driver                                                             Date                                 Track                                                        Event

Track Condition
Composition:     Astroturf       Clay      Carpet      Dirt      Grass      Wood                      Traction:     Low            Medium       High                    Dry
                           Other:                                                                                                    Surface:      Bumpy       Smooth                                   Wet
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	Date: Sept 2018
	Driver: David Ronnefalk
	Track: 
	Event: 
	Track Condition: Get an idea of what to run at a high grip carpet track
	Text F1: 0
	Text F2: 2
	Text F3: 2
	Text F4: 0
	Text F5: 1
	Text F6: 1
	FR Ride Height: 15
	FR Droop: 2 above chassis
	FR Toe: +1
	FR SL: 
	FR OW: 70
	FR P: 2x1.6mm
	FR SP: Xray 4dot
	FR Notes: Hard arms (D418 std)
	FR Shock Notes 1: 
	Text R1: 2
	Text R2: 1
	Text R3: 1
	RR RH: 21
	RR CA: -2
	RR SB: 1.4
	RR Notes: Toe angle: Approx -1
	RR Shock Notes 1: 
	RR OW: 40
	RR PI: 2x1.7mm
	RR SL: 
	RR SP: Xray 3dot
	BB Notes 1: 
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	Text B6: 6
	Text B7: 1
	TF: EOS Spec
	IF: -
	TR: EOS Spec 
	IR: -
	Battery: Orion 3600mah
	Motor: Orion
	Pinion: 21
	Spur: 70
	Body: D418 Std
	diff oil front: 20k
	wing: JCF2
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	FR Swaybar: 2.0
	diff oil center: 30kMillion
	diff oil rear: 30k
	FR Camber: -1
	FR Bladder: Emulsion
	RR Droop: 2 below Chassis
	RR Bladder: Emulsion
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